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Title

Q49 Religion

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

Saint Philip

Frequency

  of Q49 Religion

Q49 Religion Counts % Cumul %
Adventist     579 17.60% 17.60%

Anglican     894 27.18% 44.78%

Baptist     67 2.04% 46.82%

Church of God     75 2.29% 49.11%

Evangelical     8 0.25% 49.36%

Jehovah Witness     69 2.11% 51.47%

Methodist     385 11.70% 63.16%

Moravian     121 3.68% 66.85%

Nazarene     14 0.43% 67.27%

None/no religion     120 3.65% 70.92%

Pentecostal     129 3.93% 74.86%

Rastafarian     18 0.54% 75.39%

Roman Catholic     176 5.36% 80.76%

Weslyan Holiness     362 11.02% 91.77%

Other     78 2.36% 94.13%

Don't know/Not stated     193 5.87% 100.00%

Total    3 288 100.00% 100.00%

NotApp :     34

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and 
Housing Census, 2011
Processed with Redatam WebServer
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